whbl o

®

rscds

Dance Scottish

RSCDS Oxfordshire Branch

Burns Night Supper and Dance

Saturday 17th January 2026
6:30 - 11.00 pm (haggis supper at 7:00pm)
Benson Parish Hall, OX10 6LZ

Ticket price: £24

Ian Muir and the Craigellachie Band

Hooper's Jig

Puffin’s Reel

Hame Came Our Gudeman
The Milngavie Maestro
Dance With Mother

Ailsa Craig

The Compleat Gardener
The Rev John MacFarlane

Short Interval

The Yorkshire Rose

A Prairie Crocus

Clutha

The Shetland Shepherdess
A Gin and Tonic

The Ratcatcher’s Reel

The Blue Mess Jacket

The Machine Without Horses

Mairi’'s Wedding

8x32]
8x32R
8x32S
8x32]
8x32R
3x32S
8x32]
4x32R

8x32]

3x32S
4x48R, SQ
8x32]
3x325+3x32R
8x32R

4x32S

8x32]

8x40R

30 Pop. Vol. 2

Harvey

Bk 30.2

Coull, Diack

Hamilton

Forbes, Birmingham 2004
RSCDS Graded 3

Bk 37.1

Bk 54.1

McClure, Prairie Gold

Bk 31.2

RSCDS Graded 3

Scott, Three Hands Across
Queen, Queen 1
Henderson, Kinclaven

Bk 12.12

30 Pop. Vol. 2

Tickets available from: Helen Houghton-Carr
Email: events.rscdsoxfordshire@gmail.com or Tel: 07531 469213

More information at: www.rscdsoxfordshire.org

https://my.strathspey.org/dd/list/64671/



https://www.eecis.udel.edu/%7Eharvey/puffins-reel.pdf
https://my.strathspey.org/dd/dance/5171/#cribs
mailto:events.rscdsoxfordshire@gmail.com
http://www.rscdsoxfordshire.org/
https://my.strathspey.org/dd/list/64671/

