



RSCDS Oxfordshire Branch

Burns Night Supper and Dance

Saturday 17th January 2026
6:30 – 11.00 pm (haggis supper at 7:00pm)
Benson Parish Hall, OX10 6LZ

Ticket price: £24

Ian Muir and the Craigellachie Band

Hooper's Jig	8x32J	30 Pop. Vol. 2
Puffin's Reel	8x32R	Harvey
Hame Came Our Gudeman	8x32S	Bk 30.2
The Milngavie Maestro	8x32J	Coull, Diack
Dance With Mother	8x32R	Hamilton
Ailsa Craig	3x32S	Forbes, Birmingham 2004
The Compleat Gardener	8x32J	RSCDS Graded 3
The Rev John MacFarlane	4x32R	Bk 37.1

Short Interval

The Yorkshire Rose	8x32J	Bk 54.1
A Prairie Crocus	3x32S	McClure, Prairie Gold
Clutha	4x48R, SQ	Bk 31.2
The Shetland Shepherdess	8x32J	RSCDS Graded 3
A Gin and Tonic	3x32S+3x32R	Scott, Three Hands Across
The Ratcatcher's Reel	8x32R	Queen, Queen 1
The Blue Mess Jacket	4x32S	Henderson, Kinclaven
The Machine Without Horses	8x32J	Bk 12.12
Mairi's Wedding	8x40R	30 Pop. Vol. 2

Tickets available from: Helen Houghton-Carr
Email: events.rscdsoxfordshire@gmail.com or Tel: 07531 469213
More information at: www.rscdsoxfordshire.org

<https://my.strathspey.org/dd/list/64671/>